Description: 2 POLE 480VAC 250VDC 100A BREAKER
UPC No 783164231342
Home > Circuit Breakers > Molded Case Circuit Breakers > Thermal Magnetic
The E150 product line consists of Thermal Magnetic Circuit Breakers, Magnetic Circuit Breakers, and Molded-
Case Switches rated up to 150 Amps and 600 Volts AC. Catalog numbers include the complete breaker or
switch. The WL catalog number suffix indicates that the devices come with Cu/Al line and load lugs. All TEB,
TED, THED breakers suitable for reverse feed. 60/75°C rating through 100 amperes, 75°C rating above 100
amperes.
Catalog No. THED124100
Representative Image
Descriptors
Category Thermal Magnetic
GO Schedule EB
Specifications
Frame Type E150
Amperage 100 A
Poles 2
Trip Function LI
GSA Compliance No
Interrupting Rating @ SystemVoltage 20kA@125 Vdc, 20kA@250 Vdc, 25kA@277 Vac, 25kA@480 Vac,
65kA@120 Vac, 65kA@120/240 Vac, 65kA@240 Vac
Page No. 1
geindustrial.com Created on: 03/19/2018
Catalog No. THED124100